
Campionati Italiani 2006
SENIOR DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.7821.11ITABarbara FUSAR POLI / Maurizio MARGAGLIO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 0.80 2 2 1 1 1 2 2

Ref 

- 2.80

2

3

4

1S2

1S3

1S4

1

1.3 2 1 11 2 2 2 -

1.3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 -

2.0

0.54

0.38

0.70 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 -

1.84

1.68

2.70

21.44

-221211 3.4810.882.62S15

-322212 2.6021.001.62S26

7 1.62S3 0.60 1 2.202 1 1 1 1 2 -

8 2.6 0.88 1 3.481 1 2 2 2 1 -2S4

15.0 20.78

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance

8.50

8.75

8.75

8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75

8.25 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.50 9.00

8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75

Factor 

0.75

0.75

0.50

8.60

8.45

8.60

Interpretation 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.750.50 8.70

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.44

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.6018.52ITAFederica FAIELLA / Massimo SCALI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 0.60 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

Ref 

- 2.60

2

3

4

1S2

1S3

1S4

2

1.3 1 1 11 2 0 1 -

1.3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 -

2.0

0.30

0.46

0.40 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 -

1.60

1.76

2.40

18.44

-111112 3.2010.602.62S15

-101111 2.1010.501.62S26

7 1.62S3 0.50 1 2.101 1 2 1 1 0 -

8 2.6 0.24 1 2.84-1 0 1 0 0 1 -2S4

15.0 18.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25

7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50

7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25

Factor 

0.75

0.75

0.50

7.30

7.35

7.40

Interpretation 7.25 7.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.500.50 7.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.44

Deductions 0.00



Campionati Italiani 2006
SENIOR DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.2213.98ITAAlessia AURELI / Andrea VATURI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

Ref 

- 1.80

2

3

4

1S2

1S3

1S4

3

1.3 0 0 01 0 0 0 -

1.3 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -

2.0

0.00

-0.06

-0.30 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -

1.30

1.24

1.70

14.73

-0-1-100-1 2.24-1-0.362.62S15

--10-1-101 1.400-0.201.62S26

7 1.62S3 -0.30 0 1.30-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -

8 2.6 -0.36 -1 2.240 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2S4

15.0 13.22

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance

6.00

6.25

6.25

6.50 7.00 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

6.25 6.50 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

6.75 7.00 6.25 5.00 4.75 5.50

Factor 

0.75

0.75

0.50

5.90

5.85

5.95

Interpretation 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.500.50 5.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.73

Deductions 0.00

printed: 07/01/2006 19.23.36


